

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8726-8727/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07-11-2011 in CWP No. 16519 of 2009 and CPW No. 16457 of 2007 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

DHANWANT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 14-07-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tanuj Bagga Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajinder Mathur, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Devendra Singh, AOR

Mr. S.K. Pabbi, Adv.
Mr. Shivendu Gaur, Adv.
Ms. Disha Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Karan Bharihoke, Adv.
Mr. Vinayak Batta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters next week, as prayed for.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR-cum-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
Court Master