

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8726-8727/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 7.11.2011 in CWP No.16519/2009 and CWP No.16457/2009 passed by the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DHANWANT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 21-07-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEERFor Petitioner(s) Ms. Tanuj Bagga, Adv.
Mr. Rajinder Mathur, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Pabbi, Adv.
Ms. Shikha roy
Mr. shivendu Gaur, Adv.
Ms. Disha Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, AORMr. Karan Bharihoke, Adv.
Mr. Devendra Singh, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

Pending application(s), if any, stand disposed of.

(OM PARKASH SHARMA)
AR CUM PS(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER